Foothill College Musicals and Drama Offerings, 1961 -
(A partial list, not edited)

Date Production Group
1961/62 Dark of the Moon Foothill
Julius Caesar Foothill

On the Town (musical) Foothill

US.A. Foothill

1962/63 A Different Drummer Foothill
Oedipus Rex & The Critic Foothill

All the Way Home Foothill

Whoops! '63' (musical) Foothill

Glass Menagerie Foothill

1963/64 Guys & Dolls (musical) Foothill
Rashomon Foothill

Misalliance Foothill

The Rainmaker Foothill

Teahouse of the August Moon Foothill

1964/65 Damn Yankees (musical) Foothill
All the Kings Men Foothill

Summer & Smoke Foothill

The Madwoman of Chaillot Foothill

1965/66 The Thurber Carnival Foothill
Ten Little Indians Foothill

Murder in the Cathedral Foothill

The Insect Comedy Foothill
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1966/67 A Funny Thing Happened on the Way to the
Forum (musical) Foothill Players
Theatre of the Absurd Foothill Dramatists
One-Acts Drama Dept./Cub
The Crucible Drama Dept.

Roar of the Greasepaint - The Smell of the Drama Dept./Drama Club
Crowd (musical)

Beggar on Horseback Drama Dept.
Memorial Day One-Acts Drama Club

1967/68 Amahl and the Night Visitors (musical) Drama Dept.
The Lark Drama Dept.
Jules Feiffer Revue Drama Dept.
Blithe Spirit Foothill College Dramatists
How to Succeed in Business Without Even Summer Music-Drama
Trying (musical) Workshop

1968/69 The Innocents Drama Dept.
Camino Real Drama Dept.
Peter Pan Drama Dept.
Kismet (musical) Summer Music-Drama

Workshop

1969/70 The Tempest Foothill College Dramatist
Long Road Home Foothill College Dramatist
Alice in Wonderland (musical) Foothill College Dramatist
Who Killed Napoleon? Foothill Repertory Theatre
Guys & Dolls (musical) Summer Music-Drama

Workshop



1970/71

1971/72

1972773

1973/74

1974/75

19757176

Charley's Aunt

A Midsummer Night's Dream
Dark of the Moon

The Music Man (musical)

A Streetcar Named Desire

You're a Good Man Charlie Brown (musical)
Hamlet, Prince of Denmark

My Fair Lady (musical)

The Fantasticks, "A Fable of Love"
Lysistrata

Marat/Sade

The Sound of Music (musical)

Night of the Iguana
West Side Story (musical)

Man of La Mancha (musical)
Conquest of My Brothers
Peter Pan (musical)
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1776 (musical)

Look Homeward Angel
Carousel (musical)

Foothill College Dramatist
Foothill College Dramatist
Drama Dept.

Summer Music-Drama
Workshop

Drama Dept.

Drama Dept.

Drama Dept.

Summer Music-Drama
Workshop

Drama Dept.

Foothill College Dramatist
Foothill College Dramatist
Summer Music-Drama
Workshop

Drama Dept.

Foothill College Music Theatre

Drama Dept.
Drama Dept.
Summer Music Theatre

Drama Dept.
Drama Dept.
Drama Dept.
Summer Music Theatre



1976/77

1977778

1978/79

1979/80

1980/81

1981/82

1982/83

1983/84

The Trojan Women
Kiss Me Kate

Jesus Christ Superstar (Musical)

A Funny Thing Happened on the Way to the

Forum (musical)

George Washington Slept Here
Equus

The Music Man (musical)
Arsenic & OId Lace

My Sister Eileen

Two for the Seesaw

South Pacific (musical)

Morning's at Seven

The MilkTrain Doesn't Stop Here Anymore
Gypsy (musical)

Our Town

Sly Fox

Camelot (musical)

Oklahoma (musical)

Drama Dept.
Drama Dept.
Summer Music Theatre

Summer Music Theatre

Drama Dept.
Drama Dept.
Drama Dept.
Foothill Summer Stock
Foothill Summer Stock
Foothill Summer Stock
Foothill Summer Stock

Drama Dept.
Drama Dept.

- Drama & Fine Arts Depts.

Foothill Summer Stock
Foothill Summer Stock
Foothill Summer Stock

Drama Dept.



1984/85

1985/86

1986/87

1987/88

1988/89

1989/90

1990/91

1991/92

1992/93

The King and I (musical)

Six Characters in Search of An Author
Candide

Amahl and the Night Visitors (musical)

Guys & Dolls (musical)

The Seagull
The Boyfriend (musical)

As Is
Nine (musical)

Dames at Sea musical)

Fiorello (musical)

My Fair Lady (musical)

Foothill Summer Stock

Drama Dept.
Drama Dept.

Drama Dept.
Summer Stock

Drama Dept.
Summer Stock

Drama Dept.
Drama Dept.

Drama Dept.

Summer Stock

Music Theatre





